Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Team Results List
2009 Cross Country State Championships White River Sports Timing
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Wausau East 1 4 9 11 50 66 123 75
2 Whitefish Bay 5 16 21 30 70 106 124 142
3 Neenah 7 14 18 58 80 87 110 177
4 Homestead 20 29 38 39 56 59 91 182
5 Madison West 12 23 41 42 65 77 115 183
6 Janesville Craig 25 33 36 37 57 89 118 188
7 Kenosha Tremper 13 17 26 64 93 94 97 213
8 Germantown 3 15 34 71 95 98 114 218
9 Waukesha West 24 31 44 46 90 103 120 235

10 River Falls 10 19 63 79 81 99 116 252
11 Wausau West 22 47 49 62 83 85 102 263
12 Bay Port 40 45 51 60 72 122 134 268
13 Brookfield Central 8 52 68 82 111 119 129 321
14 Waukesha North 2 53 67 100 112 132 135 334
15 Muskego 27 28 61 107 113 117 121 336
16 Mount Horeb/Barneveld 32 43 73 88 101 131 138 337
17 Eau Claire Memorial 48 54 55 92 104 109 125 353
18 Sun Prairie 6 74 78 96 128 133 139 382
19 Kimberly 35 75 86 105 108 137 409
20 Fond du Lac 69 76 84 126 127 130 136 482
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Individual

Results

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association
2009 Cross Country State Championships

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back riii(;rii
Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results Race Field: 189
Girls Division 1 Results Division Field: 189
1 81 Gabby Levac 12 Arrowhead 14:36.7 00:00.0 05:52
2 123 Blair Doney 12 Mukwonago 14:38.4 00:01.6 05:52
3 1 553 Katelyn Stine 10 1 Wausau East 14:41.8 00:05.1 05:54
4 2 608 Jenna McMiller 11 1 Waukesha North 14:50.5 00:13.7 05:57
5 3 602 Lizzie Wendt 12 1 Germantown 14:56.2 00:19.4 05:59
6 4 552 Maggie Priebe 12 2 Wausau East 14:56.7 00:20.0 06:00
7 5 510 Emma-Lisa Murphy 10 1 Whitefish Bay 14:57.4 00:20.6 06:00
8 6 545 Liz Berkholtz 11 1 Sun Prairie 14:57.5 00:20.8 06:00
9 85 Mandy Prom 10 Oconomowoc 14:58.9 00:22.1 06:01
10 101 Maddie Hibshmann 11 Onalaska 15:07.1 00:30.3 06:04
11 7 622 Lydia Fahrenkrug 10 1 Neenah 15:08.1 00:31.3 06:04
12 98 Megan Stenz 12 Kaukauna 15:08.6 00:31.9 06:04
13 129 Niki Rhyan 10 Plymouth 15:11.3 00:34.5 06:05
14 8 594 Hannah Trasser 11 1 Brookfield Central 15:12.3 00:35.5 06:06
15 9 554 Courtney Frahm 10 3 Wausau East 15:12.7 00:35.9 06:06
16 10 531 Paige Skorseth 9 1 RiverFalls 15:12.9 00:36.2 06:06
17 11 555 Ashley Eckhoff 10 4 Wausau East 15:15.4 00:38.7 06:07
18 12 489 Olivia Pratt 10 1 Madison West 15:17.2 00:40.4 06:08
19 13 587 Sarah Ball 12 1 Kenosha Tremper 15:19.8 00:43.0 06:09
20 14 623 Claire Knaus 9 2 Neenah 15:20.8 00:44.0 06:09
21 83 Mackenzie Bauer 9 Cedarburg 15:21.0 00:44.2 06:09
22 84 Theresa Selstow 12 Hamilton 15:21.7 00:44.9 06:10
23 121 Hayley Serketich 10 Greendale 15:22.7 00:45.9 06:10
24 112 Lindsay Fons 12 Franklin 15:25.3 00:48.6 06:11
25 15 601 Caitlin Dillon 10 2 Germantown 15:25.8 00:49.0 06:11
26 16 511 Kenzie Vicker 11 2 Whitefish Bay 15:29.9 00:53.2 06:13
27 17 592 Rebecca Stoebe 12 2 Kenosha Tremper 15:30.1 00:53.4 06:13
28 115 Emily Hamilton 12 Wilmot Union 15:30.6 00:53.9 06:13
29 122 Chelsey Heiden 9 Greendale 15:31.0 00:54.3 06:13
30 18 624 Alison Parker 9 3 Neenah 15:34.0 00:57.2 06:15
31 95 Claire Brickson 12 Madison East 15:35.1 00:58.3 06:15
32 19 532 Lucy Ramquist 11 2 RiverFalls 15:35.9 00:59.2 06:15
33 91 Denise Leaver 11 Baraboo 15:36.1 00:59.4 06:15
34 20 517 Sarah Miller 12 1 Homestead 15:36.6 00:59.8 06:16
35 113 Abigail Bullmore 11 Kenosha Bradford 15:36.8 01:00.1 06:16
36 21 514 Arden Stewart 12 3 Whitefish Bay 15:37.6 01:00.9 06:16
37 22 580 Michaela Matushak 10 1 Wausau West 15:40.8 01:04.1 06:17
38 23 490 Marika Rosenblum 9 2 Madison West 15:41.0 01:04.3 06:17
Total Count: 189 October 31, 2009 4:01:58 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



Girls 4000 Meters

Place Displcr
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Individual Results
Name

Lauren Sigfred
Teryn Bordwell
Brittney Feivor
Sarah Baltisberger
Sara Heinemann
Niki Drolshagen
Taylor Drolshagen
Sammy Woller
Mira Ensley-Field
Annalise Schroeder
Kelsey Boyle
Megan Palmer
Malayna Beste
Katryna Williams
Elizabeth Mackler
Jordan Kelch
Rachel Gilmore
Mackenzie Erdmann
Whitney Schumacher
Taylor Bauer
Stephani Perleberg
Leah Rendflesh
Megan Muhs
Caity Bobber
Emma Crawford
Nicole Bathe
Lauren Holtz
Hannah Andrekus
Kelsie Nuthals
Rachael Weber
Bailey Flanigan
Gina Sereno
Meleana Bennin
Kelsey Jaeger
Sarah Eucalano
Paige LeGate
Mallory Schmidt
Sara Monson
Andie Zeman
Leah Holmes
Ellie Hrdina
Rebecca Brackenwagen
Cassidy Daley
Krista Maguire
Maxine Blohowiak

October 31, 2009

Girls Division 1 Results

Elapsed Time

15:41.4
15:42.1
15:42.2
15:42.5
15:42.6
15:42.9
15:43.2
15:44.1
15:45.3
15:45.5
15:46.0
15:46.8
15:46.9
15:48.0
15:48.7
15:49.8
15:50.3
15:50.6
15:51.4
15:51.7
15:52.1
15:52.5
15:52.5
15:53.6
15:54.5
15:55.7
15:55.9
15:56.0
15:56.0
15:56.5
15:56.6
15:56.9
15:58.2
15:58.5
15:59.0
15:59.3
15:59.4
16:00.2
16:00.2
16:01.4
16:02.0
16:02.1
16:02.2
16:02.2
16:02.9

10/31/2009
Gr T PlcTeam
10 1 Waukesha West
9 1 Janesville Craig
9 3 Kenosha Tremper
12 Madison LaFollette
10 Waunakee
11 1 Muskego
11 2 Muskego
12 New Berlin Eisenhower
9 Appleton East
10 New London
12 2 Homestead
12 4 Whitefish Bay
12 2 Waukesha West
10 Watertown
12 1 Mount Horeb/Barneveld
12 Menomonie
11 2 Janesville Craig
12 3 Germantown
12 1 Kimberly
10 Fort Atkinson
10 3 Janesville Craig
10 South Milwaukee
12 4 Janesville Craig
12 3 Homestead
12 Madison Memorial
9 Verona Area
10 4 Homestead
12 Westosha Central
12 1 Bay Port
11 Appleton North
10 3 Madison West
9 4 Madison West
11 2 Mount Horeb/Barneveld
11 3 Waukesha West
12 Milwaukee
12 2 Bay Port
12 4 Waukesha West
11 Madison LaFollette
11 Arrowhead
9 Superior
9 2 Wausau West
11 1 Eau Claire Memorial
10 3 Wausau West
11 5 Wausau East
12 3 Bay Port
4:01:58 PM http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
01:04.7 06:18
01:05.4 06:18
01:05.4 06:18
01:05.7 06:18
01:05.9 06:18
01:06.1 06:18
01:06.4 06:18
01:07.3 06:19
01:08.6 06:19
01:08.7 06:19
01:09.2 06:19
01:10.0 06:20
01:10.1 06:20
01:11.3 06:20
01:11.9 06:21
01:13.0 06:21
01:13.5 06:21
01:13.8 06:21
01:14.6 06:22
01:15.0 06:22
01:15.3 06:22
01:15.7 06:22
01:15.7 06:22
01:16.9 06:23
01:17.7 06:23
01:19.0 06:23
01:19.1 06:23
01:19.3 06:23
01:19.3 06:23
01:19.8 06:24
01:19.8 06:24
01:20.2 06:24
01:21.4 06:24
01:21.8 06:24
01:22.2 06:25
01:22.5 06:25
01:22.6 06:25
01:23.4 06:25
01:23.5 06:25
01:24.6 06:26
01:25.3 06:26
01:25.3 06:26
01:25.4 06:26
01:25.5 06:26
01:26.1 06:26
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Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results 10/31/2009 Girls Division 1 Results Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
84 107 Rachel McNally 12 D. C. Everest 16:04.0 01:27.2 06:27
85 52 595 Caitlin Wolters 12 2 Brookfield Central 16:04.1 01:27.3 06:27
86 53 610 Traci Brunner 10 2 Waukesha North 16:05.2 01:28.4 06:27
87 54 615 Meg Van de Loo 9 2 Eau Claire Memorial 16:05.4 01:28.6 06:27
88 55 616 Heidi Hujik 9 3 Eau Claire Memorial 16:06.1 01:29.4 06:28
89 56 522 Andrea Dolsky 12 5 Homestead 16:06.3 01:29.5 06:28
90 57 576 Regina Griffith 12 5 Janesville Craig 16:06.7 01:30.0 06:28
91 58 626 Abbie Sliwicki 10 4 Neenah 16:07.3 01:30.5 06:28
92 59 521 Keali Bjork 11 6 Homestead 16:07.3 01:30.5 06:28
93 60 569 Brooke Jameson 10 4 Bay Port 16:07.7 01:31.0 06:28
94 61 501 Amy Klaus 9 3 Muskego 16:09.3 01:32.5 06:29
95 120 Becky Burton 11 Verona Area 16:10.6 01:33.9 06:29
96 62 585 Haley Dodd 9 4 Wausau West 16:10.8 01:34.0 06:29
97 63 533 Aislinn Pomfret 10 3 River Falls 16:10.8 01:34.1 06:29
98 64 593 Kelsey Wagner 12 4 Kenosha Tremper 16:10.9 01:34.1 06:29
99 65 493 Anna Horvat-Staed 10 5 Madison West 16:13.8 01:37.0 06:31

100 110 Jennifer Kaiser 9 Marshfield 16:13.9 01:37.2 06:31
101 66 556 Kelley Eckhoff 12 6 Wausau East 16:14.0 01:37.3 06:31
102 89 Abigail Pranghofer 10 West Allis Central 16:14.3 01:37.5 06:31
103 109 Sara Fuller 9 Marshfield 16:14.5 01:37.7 06:31
104 67 609 Sammi Donovan 10 3 Waukesha North 16:14.6 01:37.9 06:31
105 68 596 Alyson Ambrookian 12 3 Brookfield Central 16:15.2 01:38.4 06:31
106 69 538 Marki Klapperich 12 1 Fonddu Lac 16:15.8 01:39.0 06:31
107 70 513 Mady Vicker 11 5 Whitefish Bay 16:16.2 01:39.4 06:32
108 71 604 Andrea Sielicki 12 4 Germantown 16:16.5 01:39.7 06:32
109 72 570 Gabrielle Pepin 10 5 Bay Port 16:17.1 01:40.4 06:32
110 103 Rachel Zachar 12 Hudson 16:18.2 01:41.4 06:32
111 99 Taylor Albright 9 Manitowoc Lincoln 16:19.5 01:42.7 06:33
112 73 526 Kelsey Clausen 12 3 Mount Horeb/Barneveld 16:20.5 01:43.7 06:33
113 97 Lauren Orfield 10 Green Bay Preble 16:20.9 01:44.1 06:33
114 74 546 Josey Stock 9 2 Sun Prairie 16:21.0 01:44.3 06:34
115 75 505 Elizabeth Hietpas 12 2 Kimberly 16:23.8 01:47.1 06:35
116 76 539 Jenny Strong 12 2 Fond du Lac 16:24.0 01:47.2 06:35
117 105 Emily Kelly 10 Chippewa Falls 16:24.2 01:47.4 06:35
118 77 495 Elena Barham 10 6 Madison West 16:24.3 01:47.5 06:35
119 78 547 Maura McManus 11 3 Sun Prairie 16:25.1 01:48.4 06:35
120 79 535 Laura Anderson 11 4 RiverFalls 16:25.6 01:48.8 06:35
121 80 625 Lindsay Turchan 11 5 Neenah 16:26.0 01:49.2 06:35
122 81 534 Natalie Powell 10 5 RiverFalls 16:26.2 01:49.5 06:36
123 82 599 Lauren Hemani 10 4 Brookfield Central 16:26.3 01:49.6 06:36
124 111 Jenny Eickhorst 9 Franklin 16:26.7 01:50.0 06:36
125 83 581 Sarah Poirier 10 5 Wausau West 16:27.4 01:50.6 06:36
126 84 540 Kim Gietman 11 3 Fond du Lac 16:27.6 01:50.8 06:36
127 85 584 Karna Baraboo 9 6 Wausau West 16:28.0 01:51.3 06:36
128 86 504 Miranda Micke 10 3 Kimberly 16:28.8 01:52.1 06:37

Total Count: 189 October 31, 2009 4:01:58 PM http://itiming.com Page 3



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results 10/31/2009 Girls Division 1 Results Individual Results

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back min/mi
129 96 Jill Englebert 9 Green Bay Preble 16:29.6 01:52.8 06:37
130 87 627 Vienna Behnke 11 6 Neenah 16:30.1 01:53.3 06:37
131 88 528 Sam Landmark 10 4 Mount Horeb/Barneveld 16:30.4 01:53.6  06:37
132 89 578 Katie Bagley 10 6 Janesville Craig 16:31.2 01:54.4 06:38
133 90 565 Felicia Gesior 11 5 Waukesha West 16:31.2 01:54.5 06:38
134 91 523 Dana Griepentrog 12 7 Homestead 16:31.3 01:54.6 06:38
135 104 Kaitlin Nottestad 10 Holmen 16:31.5 01:54.8 06:38
136 92 618 Alana Jenkins 12 4 Eau Claire Memorial 16:32.8 01:56.0 06:38
137 87 Mackenzie Hoffman 11 Wauwatosa West 16:34.3 01:57.5 06:39
138 93 590 Christina Dalton 10 5 Kenosha Tremper 16:35.2 01:58.4 06:39
139 94 589 Priscilla Colon 10 6 Kenosha Tremper 16:36.2 01:59.5 06:40
140 95 605 Andrea Brown 9 5 Germantown 16:36.9 02:00.1 06:40
141 96 548 Tamara Wolfgram 12 4 Sun Prairie 16:37.7 02:00.9 06:40
142 97 588 Jenna Ciszewski 11 7 Kenosha Tremper 16:38.1 02:01.3 06:40
143 98 607 Amanda Brittain 11 6 Germantown 16:38.1 02:01.3 06:40
144 99 536 Monica Morgan 12 6 RiverFalls 16:39.9 02:03.1 06:41
145 128 Stephanie Rothe 12 Oshkosh West 16:41.8 02:05.0 06:42
146 86 Nicole Kashian 10 Wauwatosa East 16:43.6 02:06.8 06:43
147 88 Alex Fendrich 9 Milwaukee King 16:45.4 02:08.6 06:43
148 100 612 AliOliver 12 4 Waukesha North 16:45.5 02:08.7 06:43
149 101 527 Lillie Esser 11 5 Mount Horeb/Barneveld 16:45.8 02:09.1 06:43
150 102 586 Morgan Weber 9 7 Wausau West 16:45.9 02:09.1 06:43
151 103 564 Krista White 12 6 Waukesha West 16:46.2 02:09.4 06:44
152 104 620 Elizabeth Maata 9 5 Eau Claire Memorial 16:46.2 02:09.5 06:44
153 105 507 Stephanie Hietpas 12 4 Kimberly 16:46.6 02:09.9 06:44
154 106 515 Ally Spiroff 11 6 Whitefish Bay 16:49.1 02:12.4 06:45
155 107 500 Lauren Holt 12 4 Muskego 16:49.2 02:12.5 06:45
156 108 506 Bailey Mulholland 11 5 Kimberly 16:49.9 02:13.1 06:45
157 130 Haley Johnson 10 Plymouth 16:49.9 02:13.2 06:45
158 106 Sammy Stimac 10 Antigo 16:50.2 02:13.4 06:45
159 109 619 Alyssa Harp 10 6 Eau Claire Memorial 16:50.9 02:14.2 06:46
160 110 628 Claire Tipton 10 7 Neenah 16:51.5 02:14.7 06:46
161 111 597 Veronica Porubsky 9 5 Brookfield Central 16:51.7 02:14.9 06:46
162 112 611 Sharon Oh 9 5 Waukesha North 16:52.0 02:15.3 06:46
163 113 499 Lauren Hintz 12 5 Muskego 16:53.3 02:16.6 06:46
164 114 606 Becca Rasmussen 12 7 Germantown 16:53.3 02:16.6 06:46
165 115 494 Mary Daly 11 7 Madison West 16:56.6 02:19.9 06:48
166 116 537 Hanna Gribble 10 7 River Falls 16:56.9 02:20.2 06:48
167 117 502 Abby Wichgers 10 6 Muskego 16:58.7 02:21.9 06:49
168 118 573 Jessie Finnane 10 7 Janesville Craig 16:58.9 02:22.2 06:49
169 119 598 Sheila Kilb 10 6 Brookfield Central 17:00.3 02:23.5 06:49
170 120 560 Kristy Roberts 12 7 Waukesha West 17:03.0 02:26.2 06:50
171 121 496 Julie Bennett 12 7 Muskego 17:04.7 02:28.0 06:51
172 122 571 Liz Sequin 12 6 Bay Port 17:06.6 02:29.8 06:52
173 123 558 Marissa Lange 11 7 Wausau East 17:09.2 02:32.4 06:53

Total Count: 189 October 31, 2009 4:01:58 PM http://itiming.com Page 4



Girls 4000 Meters

Place Displcr
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Individual Results

Name
Emma Fallone
Maria Smith
Tiffany Masters
Kendra Patton
Tayler Studinski
Brianna Speaker
Sarah Calvert
Austyn Potterton
Elizabeth Erickson
Amy Hart
Sarah Burkel
Kelly Kallien
Wadea Mohr
Katie Ring
Lori Schultz
Brianna Stacey

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009
Gr T PlcTeam
10 7 Whitefish Bay
10 7 Eau Claire Memorial
10 4 Fond du Lac
11 5 Fond du Lac
9 5 Sun Prairie
10 7 Brookfield Central
6 Fond du Lac
11 6 Mount Horeb/Barneveld
11 6 Waukesha North
10 6 Sun Prairie
12 7 Bay Port
12 7 Waukesha North
10 7 Fond du Lac
12 6 Kimberly
9 7 Mount Horeb/Barneveld
11 7 Sun Prairie
4:01:58 PM

Girls Division 1 Results

Elapsed Time

17:09.5
17:14.5
17:15.6
17:17.0
17:17.9
17:20.2
17:26.1
17:30.0
17:31.8
17:33.5
17:34.0
17:40.8
17:43.5
17:55.4
18:59.4
19:25.0

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
02:32.7 06:53
02:37.7 06:55
02:38.8 06:55
02:40.2 06:56
02:41.1 06:56
02:43.5 06:57
02:49.4 07:00
02:53.3 07:01
02:55.0 07:02
02:56.7 07:03
02:57.2 07:03
03:04.0 07:06
03:06.7 07:07
03:18.7 07:11
04:22.6 07:37
04:48.2 07:47
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Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

2009 Cross Country State Championships

Team Results Detalil
White River Sports Timing

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Team rank

Team Name

Race Name

Girls Division 1 Results Field 20

http://itiming.com

Team Score

|1 Wausau East Girls Division 1 Results 75|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Katelyn Stine 10 00:14:41.8 1 1
2 _Magqggie Priebe 12 00:14:56.7 4 4
3__Courtney Frahm 10 00:15:12.7 9 9
4 Ashley Eckhoff 10 00:15:15.4 11 11
5 __Krista Maguire 11 00:16:02.2 50 50
6 Kelley Eckhoff 12 00:16:14.0 66
7 __Marissa Lange 11 00:17:09.2 123
I2 Whitefish Bay Girls Division 1 Results 142
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma-Lisa Murphy 10 00:14:57.4 5 5
2 Kenzie Vicker 11 00:15:29.9 16 16
3 _Arden Stewart 12 00:15:37.6 21 21
4 Megan Palmer 12 00:15:46.8 30 30
5 Mady Vicker 11 00:16:16.2 70 70
6 Ally Spiroff 11 00:16:49.1 106
7 __Emma Fallone 10 00:17:09.5 124
3 Neenah Girls Division 1 Results 177
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lydia Fahrenkrug 10 00:15:08.1 7 7
2 _Claire Knaus 9 00:15:20.8 14 14
3 Alison Parker 9 00:15:34.0 18 18
4 Abbie Sliwicki 10 00:16:07.3 58 58
5 Lindsay Turchan 11 00:16:26.0 80 80
6 Vienna Behnke 11 00:16:30.1 87
7 __Claire Tipton 10 00:16:51.5 110
4 Homestead Girls Division 1 Results 182
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sarah Miller 12 00:15:36.6 20 20
2 _Kelsey Boyle 12 00:15:46.0 29 29
3 Caity Bobber 12 00:15:53.6 38 38
4 Lauren Holtz 10 00:15:55.9 39 39
5 __Andrea Dolsky 12 00:16:06.3 56 56
6__Keali Bjork 11 00:16:07.3 59
7 __Dana Griepentrog 12 00:16:31.3 91
I5 Madison West Girls Division 1 Results 183
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Olivia Pratt 10 00:15:17.2 12 12
2 Marika Rosenblum 9 00:15:41.0 23 23
3 Bailey Flanigan 10 00:15:56.6 41 41
4 Gina Sereno 9 00:15:56.9 42 42
5 Anna Horvat-Staed 10 00:16:13.8 65 65
6 __Elena Barham 10 00:16:24.3 77
7__Mary Daly 11 00:16:56.6 115
Total Count: 20 October 31, 2009 4:04:13 PM Page 1



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

10/31/2009

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Janesville Craig Girls Division 1 Results 188
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Teryn Bordwell 9 00:15:42.1 25 25
2 _Rachel Gilmore 11 00:15:50.3 33 33
3 __Stephani Perleberg 10 00:15:52.1 36 36
4 _Megan Muhs 12 00:15:52.5 37 37
5 Reqina Griffith 12 00:16:06.7 57 57
6__Katie Bagley 10 00:16:31.2 89
7__Jessie Finnane 10 00:16:58.9 118
I? Kenosha Tremper Girls Division 1 Results 213
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sarah Ball 12 00:15:19.8 13 13
2 Rebecca Stoebe 12 00:15:30.1 17 17
3 Brittney Feivor 9 00:15:42.2 26 26
4 Kelsey Wagner 12 00:16:10.9 64 64
5 Christina Dalton 10 00:16:35.2 93 93
6 Priscilla Colon 10 00:16:36.2 94
7 _Jenna CiszewsKi 11 00:16:38.1 97
8 Germantown Girls Division 1 Results 218
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lizzie Wendt 12 00:14:56.2 3 3
2 _Caitlin Dillon 10 00:15:25.8 15 15
3 __Mackenzie Erdmann 12 00:15:50.6 34 34
4 _Andrea Sielicki 12 00:16:16.5 71 71
5 _Andrea Brown 9 00:16:36.9 95 95
6__Amanda Brittain 11 00:16:38.1 98
7 __Becca Rasmussen 12 00:16:53.3 114
I9 Waukesha West Girls Division 1 Results 235
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lauren Sigfred 10 00:15:41.4 24 24
2 Malayna Beste 12 00:15:46.9 31 31
3 Kelsey Jaeger 11 00:15:58.5 44 44
4 Mallory Schmidt 12 00:15:59.4 46 46
5 __Felicia Gesior 11 00:16:31.2 90 90
6__Krista White 12 00:16:46.2 103
7 Kristy Roberts 12 00:17:03.0 120
IlO River Falls Girls Division 1 Results 252
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Paige Skorseth 9 00:15:12.9 10 10
2 Lucy Ramquist 11 00:15:35.9 19 19
3 __Aislinn Pomfret 10 00:16:10.8 63 63
4 Laura Anderson 11 00:16:25.6 79 79
5 Natalie Powell 10 00:16:26.2 81 81
6 __Monica Morgan 12 00:16:39.9 99
7 __Hanna Gribble 10 00:16:56.9 116
Total Count: 20 October 31, 2009 4:04:13 PM Page 2



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

10/31/2009

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Wausau West Girls Division 1 Results 263
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 _Michaela Matushak 10 00:15:40.8 22 22
2 _Ellie Hrdina 9 00:16:02.0 47 47
3 _Cassidy Daley 10 00:16:02.2 49 49
4 Haley Dodd 9 00:16:10.8 62 62
5 __Sarah Poirier 10 00:16:27.4 83 83
6 __Karna Baraboo 9 00:16:28.0 85
7__Morgan Weber 9 00:16:45.9 102
I12 Bay Port Girls Division 1 Results 268
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kelsie Nuthals 12 00:15:56.0 40 40
2 Paige LeGate 12 00:15:59.3 45 45
3 Maxine Blohowiak 12 00:16:02.9 51 51
4 Brooke Jameson 10 00:16:07.7 60 60
5 Gabrielle Pepin 10 00:16:17.1 72 72
6 Liz Sequin 12 00:17:06.6 122
7 __Sarah Burkel 12 00:17:34.0 134
13 Brookfield Central Girls Division 1 Results 321
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Hannah Trasser 11 00:15:12.3 8 8
2 Caitlin Wolters 12 00:16:04.1 52 52
3 __Alyson Ambrookian 12 00:16:15.2 68 68
4 Lauren Hemani 10 00:16:26.3 82 82
5 Veronica Porubsky 9 00:16:51.7 111 111
6 __Sheila Kilb 10 00:17:00.3 119
7__Brianna Speaker 10 00:17:20.2 129
I14 Waukesha North Girls Division 1 Results 334
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jenna McMiller 11 00:14:50.5 2 2
2 _Traci Brunner 10 00:16:05.2 53 53
3 __Sammi Donovan 10 00:16:14.6 67 67
4 Ali Oliver 12 00:16:45.5 100 100
5 Sharon Oh 9 00:16:52.0 112 112
6__Elizabeth Erickson 11 00:17:31.8 132
7 Kelly Kallien 12 00:17:40.8 135
I15 Muskego Girls Division 1 Results 336
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Niki Drolshagen 11 00:15:42.9 27 27
2 Taylor Drolshagen 11 00:15:43.2 28 28
3 Amy Klaus 9 00:16:09.3 61 61
4 lLauren Holt 12 00:16:49.2 107 107
5 Lauren Hintz 12 00:16:53.3 113 113
6 __Abby Wichgers 10 00:16:58.7 117
7 _Julie Bennett 12 00:17:04.7 121
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I16 Mount Horeb/Barneveld Girls Division 1 Results 337
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Elizabeth Mackler 12 00:15:48.7 32 32
2 Meleana Bennin 11 00:15:58.2 43 43
3 Kelsey Clausen 12 00:16:20.5 73 73
4 Sam Landmark 10 00:16:30.4 88 88
5 Lillie Esser 11 00:16:45.8 101 101
6__Austyn Potterton 11 00:17:30.0 131
7 _Lori Schultz 9 00:18:59.4 138
Il? Eau Claire Memorial Girls Division 1 Results 353
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Rebecca Brackenwagen 11 00:16:02.1 48 48
2 Meq Van de Loo 9 00:16:05.4 54 54
3 Heidi Hujik 9 00:16:06.1 55 55
4 Alana Jenkins 12 00:16:32.8 92 92
5 Elizabeth Maata 9 00:16:46.2 104 104
6 Alyssa Harp 10 00:16:50.9 109
7 __Maria Smith 10 00:17:14.5 125
18 Sun Prairie Girls Division 1 Results 382
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Liz Berkholtz 11 00:14:57.5 6 6
2 Josey Stock 9 00:16:21.0 74 74
3 Maura McManus 11 00:16:25.1 78 78
4 Tamara Wolfgram 12 00:16:37.7 96 96
5 Tayler Studinski 9 00:17:17.9 128 128
6 __Amy Hart 10 00:17:33.5 133
7 __Brianna Stacey 11 00:19:25.0 139
I19 Kimberly Girls Division 1 Results 409
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Whitney Schumacher 12 00:15:51.4 35 35
2 _Elizabeth Hietpas 12 00:16:23.8 75 75
3__Miranda Micke 10 00:16:28.8 86 86
4 _Stephanie Hietpas 12 00:16:46.6 105 105
5 Bailey Mulholland 11 00:16:49.9 108 108
6__Katie Ring 12 00:17:55.4 137
Gretchen Miron 11 DNE
I20 Fond du Lac Girls Division 1 Results 482
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Marki Klapperich 12 00:16:15.8 69 69
2 Jenny Strong 12 00:16:24.0 76 76
3 Kim Gietman 11 00:16:27.6 84 84
4 _Tiffany Masters 10 00:17:15.6 126 126
5 Kendra Patton 11 00:17:17.0 127 127
6 Sarah Calvert 00:17:26.1 130
7 __Wadea Mohr 10 00:17:43.5 136
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